Dimensions
Y₁ Y₂
Size STANDARD
(SO)
LOW
(LO)
1' x 4' Rectangle 38.4W 24.0W
1' x 8' Rectangle 76.8W 48.0W

Softform Lighting © 2022 1809 Hur Industrial Blvd, Cedar Park, TX, 78613 Ph. 877.858.1167 www.SoftFormLighting.com Rev.1.04.23 Page 1 of 7
SoftForm Series - Rectangular
Ordering Guide
Series Mounting Rect/Size Lumen Package CCT Diffuser Frame Color Driver Control Voltage Option
SFS | Softform™
  Series
RG916 | Recessed
  Grid 9/16"
14R | 1’ x 4’ LO | Low
  6W/Sq Ft.
  900Lm/Sq Ft.
27 | 2700K HTW | High
  Transmission
  White Fabric
WH | White
  Powder
  Coat1
RM | Remote 010 | 0-10V
  Dimming
UNV | 120-277V See Below
18R | 1’ x 8’ 30 | 3000K IN | Internal
RG1516 | Recessed
  Grid 15/16" 24R | 2’ x 4’ SO | Standard
  9.6W/Sq Ft.
  1350Lm/Sq Ft.
35 | 3500K SFG | User Supplied
  Graphic
BL | Black
  Powder
  Coat238R | 3’ x 8’ 40 | 4000K
RDT | Recessed
  Drywall,
  Trimmed
46R | 4’ x 6’ 50 | 5000K SL | Silver
  Powder
  Coat248R | 4’ x 8’ 27/50 | 2700-5000K
TDTL | Recessed
  Drywall,
  Trimless
C | Custom RGB/27 | RGB 2700K White C | Custom2
RGB/30 | RGB 3000K White
SM | Surface
  Mount
RGB/35 | RGB 3500K White
1 All Recessed models are White finish
2 Available for Surface and Suspended models
RGB/40 | RGB 4000K White
SC | Suspended
  Cloud RGB/50 | RGB 5000K White
Example SFS-RDT-14R-SO-30-HTW-WH-IN-010-UNV
SFS - - - - - - - - - -
Options
AMP Antimicrobial Paint
EL LED emergency driver that enables operation
in the event of a power failure. Not available
with SM mounting combined with IN drivers.
MRI Non-ferrous construction. REQUIRES
RM (Remote Driver) option for MRI safe
installations. MRI power filtering by others.
Softform Lighting © 2022 1809 Hur Industrial Blvd, Cedar Park, TX, 78613 Ph. 877.858.1167 www.SoftFormLighting.com Rev.1.04.23 Page 2 of 7